
2024 Dates for the meetings of the Faculty Appeals Committees 

For students who were excluded in December 2023. 

Please note that in order to appeal your exclusion from your faculty, you have to be a current 
(registered) student. 

All applications must be lodged before the commencement of the Faculty/School Appeal Committee 
meetings. Contact your faculty for confirmation of the final submission dates. 

1. Faculty of Health Sciences 

The last day of submission for students to appeal will be 5 January 2024 

Faculty/School Dates Time 
School of Dentistry Friday, 12 January 09:00 to 11:00 
School of Medicine Wednesday, 17 January 10:00 to 12:00 
School of Healthcare Sciences Thursday, 18 January 09:00 to 11:00 
Faculty Appeals Committee Thursday, 25 January 10:00 to 12:00 

2. Faculty of Economic and Management Sciences 

The last day of submission for students to appeal will be 2 February 2024 

Faculty Appeals Committee Dates 
Meeting 1 Wednesday, 24 January 
Meeting 2 Tuesday, 6 February 
Meeting 3 Friday, 9 February 

3. Faculty of Engineering, Built Environment and IT 

The last day of submission for student appeals will be 4 February 2024 

Faculty Appeals Committee Dates 
Meetings 5 to 9 February 
Meetings 15 to 19 July 

4. Faculty of Natural and Agricultural Sciences 

Submission of student appeals will be open from Wednesday, 13 December 2023 
until Friday, 19 January 2024. 

All Faculty Cluster meetings will take place on Wednesday, 24 January 2024. 

5. Faculty of Law 

Faculty Appeals Committee Dates 
Meeting 1 Monday, 22 January 
Meeting 2 Monday, 29 January 
Meeting 3 Monday, 5 February 



6. Faculty of Theology and Religion

The last day of submission for students to appeal will be 29 January 2024

Faculty Appeals Committee Dates 
Meeting 1 Wednesday, 7 February 

The last day of submission for students to appeal will be 15 July 2024 

Meeting 1 Thursday, 18 July 

7. Faculty of Education

Faculty Appeals Committee Dates 
Meeting 1 Friday, 26 January 
Meeting 2 Wednesday, 7 February 

8. Faculty of Veterinary Science

Faculty Appeals Committee Dates 
Meeting 1 Friday, 12 January 

9. Faculty of Humanities

Faculty Appeals Committee Dates 
Meeting 1 Monday, 22 January 
Meeting 2 Monday, 29 January 
Meeting 3 Monday, 05 February 


